
PDL / 251/ 2023 (02) SPECIAL EMPLOYMENT AND CAREER GUIDANCE CENTER FOR 

DIFFERENTLY ABLED, 

GUINDY, CHENNAI - 32. 

 

 
CUT - OFF DATES OF SENIORITY FOR NOMINATIONS IN RESPECT OF THE VACANCIES FREQUENTLY NOTIFIED TO EMPLOYMENT EXCHANGES 

UNDER NON-PRIORITY QUOTA. 

Updated upto March - 2023 

 
QUALIFICATIONS 

COMMUNAL RESERVATIONS 

ST SCA SCO MBC BCM BCO GT 

GL W GL W GL W GL W GL W GL W GL W 
 

UPTO VIII STD FAIL 
 

10.10.2006 
 

11.10.06 
 

21.03.1983 
 

22.10.91 
 

19.10.1989 
 

21.03.1983 
 

14.06.1991 
 

12.08.1988 
 

11.01.1993 
 

06.04.1988 
 

06.07.1993 
 

05.07.1984 
 

05.02.1990 
 

21.10.88 

VIII STD PAS TO S.S.L.C. 

FAIL 

 

10.07.91 
 

V.N.R 
 

11.05.1989 
 

29.11.90 
 

02.07.1991 
 

7/30/1985 
 

25.11.1987 
 

04.07.1994 
 

20.09.1978 
 

25.04.1988 
 

10.02.1994 
 

23.09.1985 
 

24.07.1991 
 

01.06.1992 

S.S.L.C / H.S.C 

**2 

*1 
 

10.11.06 
 

10.11.06 
 

27.06.88 
 

V.N.R 
 

03.07.1981 
 

27.02.84 
 

12.10.1981 
 

20.07.1983 
 

19.06.1989 
 

30.04.84 
 

14.07.1983 
 

31.05.1983 
 

10.09.1983 
 

21.06.1982 

DEGREE 
**2 

*1 
V.N.R 10.10.2006 V.N.R 15.04.1999 13.10.1991 24.11.1991 02.03.1991 25.02.1999 28.08.1991 30.09.1992 02.12.1991 17.08.1988 05.03.1991 16.07.1992 

TYPIST 

**2 

*1 
 

21.11.11 
 

21.11.11 
 

11.12.91 
 

V.N.R 
 

21.05.95 
 

26.06.87 
 

14.08.1989 
 

10.08.90 
 

6/23/2008 
 

V.N.R 
 

06.01.94 
 

14.07.83 
 

15.07.1991 
 

10.06.87 

STENO-TYPIST *1 

**2 

 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

24.04.2001 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 
 

V.N.R 

LMV DRIVER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

HMV DRIVER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BUS CONDUCTOR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

 
ANY OTHER VACANCIES FREQUENTLY NOTIFIED TO BE INCLUDED IN THIS PDL. 

Date of nomination is to be indivates in the bracket for candidate cut-off date of seniority 

Note: *1 : GR 12 (d) applied & age relaxation given. 

**2: GR 12(d) not applied. 

District Employment Officer 

Special Employment and Career Guidance Center for 

Differently Abled, Guindy, Chennai-32. 
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